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Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

First registration year 2019

Transmission Automatic

Engine 1598 cm³, 136 HP (100 kW)

Color Black

Fuel Diesel

Wheel Left hand drive

Bodytype Crossover

Doors 4/5

Drivetrain Four wheel drive

Engine CO2 g/km 154

Mileage

No inconsistencies
found in mileage history

Thefts

No records found

Photos

No photos found



History
Find different types of vehicle history records in the timeline.

Please note: Information texts written in other languages have been translated. You can choose to
view them in the original language.

View original

2019

We found no history events from 2019-01 to 2021-02

2021-02 18 819 km

Service

Performed tasks:

Type: Warranty.
Operation: 28264R3D.
Type: Campaign/Recall.
Operation: 200S50R0.
Campaign: 200S50.

2021-08 26 127 km

Service

Performed tasks:

Type: Campaign/Recall.
Operation: 210S21R1.
Campaign: 210S21.

2021-09 26 762 km

Service

Performed tasks:



Type: Warranty.
Operation: 95441F15.

2021-10 27 967 km

Service

Performed tasks:

Type: Campaign/Recall.
Operation: 210S49R0.
Campaign: 210S49.

2022-07 37 813 km

Service

Performed tasks:

Type: Warranty.
Operation: 96367R00.
Type: Campaign/Recall.
Operation: 210S62R1.
Campaign: 210S62.

2023-01 43 700 km

Service

Performed tasks:

Type: Warranty.
Operation: 31162R00.

2023-09 51 244 km

Service

Performed tasks:

Type: Campaign/Recall.
Operation: 230S22R1.
Campaign: 230S22.



Mileage
Data on the fixed mileage and its changes was collected from various sources

Autoistorija.lt insight:
Our data is sourced from various official data sources, but we still recommend performing a
professional car inspection with specialists.
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Traffic accidents/damages
Data collected from various sources on fixed traffic incidents/damages

Great! We did not find any official records of damage or traffic accidents in this report.

This is often a good sign, indicating that the vehicle may not have been involved in accidents or
serious incidents and was used responsibly.

However, it is important to note that not all events are always recorded in official databases.
Some incidents may be unrecorded or unavailable in our information sources. The data is
provided based on third-party information, so its absence in the report does not guarantee that
no incidents occurred.

Therefore, as with any used car, we recommend additionally assessing the condition of the
vehicle, speaking with the seller, or consulting with a specialist.



O2 emission
How much CO2 emissions do vehicles of this model / year emit?

Autoistorija.lt insight:
Each vehicle is assigned a CO2 emission class (from "A" to "G") based on the amount of
emissions it produces.

Pollution tax 
130 €

CO2 emission g/km

154 g/km

CO2 emission class

C
Fuel type
Diesel

CO2 emission (g/km)

0 - 120 A

120 - 140 B

140 - 155 C

155 - 170 D

170 - 190 E

190 - 225 F

225 + G



Theft check
Information from police and other databases about whether the car is wanted.

No records were found indicating that the vehicle has been stolen.

Searches for potential vehicle thefts were conducted in the databases of the following countries:

Lithuania Slovenia

Slovakia Czech Republic

Hungary Italy

Romania Germany


